
The B sidesThe B sidesThe B sides

MENUMENUMENU
A portion of the proceeds from our community menu will be donated to Cavett Kids Foundation

HELLO DARLIN’ THE DANIEL-SAN BBQ CHEESEBURGER TOTS 

BEAU SLEDDINGBEAU SLEDDINGBEAU SLEDDING      
Frenzy’s take on a classic Belgian Witbier. Brewed

with fresh orange peel and coriander. Notes of
cracker, citrus, & spice. 5 

community COLLABORATION FEATURING....community COLLABORATION FEATURING....community COLLABORATION FEATURING....

THE BLOODY CHEEBURGER CHEEBURGERTHE BLOODY CHEEBURGER CHEEBURGERTHE BLOODY CHEEBURGER CHEEBURGER



Bacon infused vodka with Zing Zang, lime,

worcestershire, and BBQ sauce. Garnished with a
mini slider and pickled things! 8

Since 1997, Cavett Kids has provided free camps,
programs and support for Oklahoma children battling
chronic and life-threatening illnesses. In everything
we do, we strive to develop Character, Coping and

Connection to better the lives of our
 Cavett Kids campers.

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
50/50 Mixed Fries
Tots

2.29
2.99
2.99

2.99

House Salad
Fried Green Beans
Pepper Jack Cheese Cubes
Mac & Cheese

4.99
4.99

5.29
3.99

Limited timeLimited timeLimited time   COMMUNITYCOMMUNITYCOMMUNITY

Two hand breaded slider
patties served over mashed
potatoes and topped with

gravy- stacked on a toasted
bun. 9.99

Topped with sauteed red
onion rings, charbroiled
pineapple, all brushed

with Teriyaki glaze, with
melted shredded white

cheddar. 5.55

Crispy tots smothered
with Queso and S&B’s

BBQ sauce. Topped
with beef, bacon, and

green onions.  7.99


